SPECIFICATIONS
Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 4,500 / 5,500 kg
GCM 	 8,000 / 9,000 kg
Power 	 114 kW @ 2,600 rpm
Torque 	 419 Nm @ 1,600 - 2,600 rpm
UPGRADE OPTIONS

Please consult with your Isuzu Dealer for full details obtained from a dedicated brochure available to customers.
* Maximum speed achievable depends on vehicle frontal area as well as other factors. Consult your Isuzu dealer for more detailed information.
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
NPR 200 / 275 Short NH-NPRCB-A01 NPR 200 / 275
Medium AMT NH-NPRCB-F01
NPR 200 / 275 Medium NH-NPRCB-B01 NPR 200 / 275
Medium Premium NH-NPRDB-F01
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 100,000 km | 2,000 hrs
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years | Unlimited km